
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE
OF NAME; Date Recorded= 2002;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200203260001
41751

03/26/2002
12:16:28 AM

DATA CENTER
COMPANY
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

DAXKO LLC

200210170005
09760

10/17/2002
03:32:00 PM

COLONIAL
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

LOVELADY
PROPERTIES
LLC

200203260001
41751

03/26/2002
12:16:28 AM

DAXKO LLC LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

DATA CENTER
COMPANY
LLC

200203210001
34221

03/21/2002
12:40:19 AM

CLEANING
CORPORATIO
N OF
AMERICA LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

BROOMS
BUCKETS &
BLINDS OF
THE SOUTH

200203210001
34221

03/21/2002
12:40:19 AM

BROOMS
BUCKETS &
BLINDS OF
THE SOUTH

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

CLEANING
CORPORATIO
N OF
AMERICA LLC

200210170005
09760

10/17/2002
03:32:00 PM

LOVELADY
PROPERTIES
LLC

LIMITED
LIBILITY
CHANGE OF
NAME

COLONIAL
PROPERTIES
LLC


