Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME; Date Recorded= 2002;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200203260001 41751		DATA CENTER COMPANY LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	DAXKO LLC						
200210170005 09760	10/17/2002 03:32:00 PM	COLONIAL PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	LOVELADY PROPERTIES LLC						
200203260001 41751	03/26/2002 12:16:28 AM	DAXKO LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	DATA CENTER COMPANY LLC						
200203210001 34221		CLEANING CORPORATIO N OF AMERICA LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	BROOMS BUCKETS & BLINDS OF THE SOUTH						
200203210001 34221	03/21/2002 12:40:19 AM	BROOMS BUCKETS & BLINDS OF THE SOUTH		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	CLEANING CORPORATIO N OF AMERICA LLC						
200210170005 09760	10/17/2002 03:32:00 PM	LOVELADY PROPERTIES LLC		LIMITED LIBILITY CHANGE OF NAME	COLONIAL PROPERTIES LLC						